

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	10-0	877	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contrac Foundation - LIFE Academy	ct - Oakland Schools
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/17/2010				In control:	Finance and Human Resources Committee	
On agenda:					Final action:	5/26/2010	
Enactment date:	5/26/	/2010			Enactment #:	10-0813	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a professional Services Contract between District and Oakland Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide translation services, diagnostic testing of incoming LEP students using Read 180 and the QRI; parent and family surveys and parent meetings to increase involvement in school governance at LIFE Academy, for the period of May 16, 2010 through June 30, 2010, at a cost not to exceed \$5,800.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 10-0877 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - OAKLAND SCHOOLS FOUNDATION - LIFE ACADEMY						
Contact:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	on	Result
5/26/2010	1	Board of	f Education		Ade	opted	Pass
5/17/2010	1	Finance Committ	and Huma ee	n Res	ources Re	commended Favorably	Pass
Approval by the	Board	l of Educ	ation of a j	profes	sional Services	Contract between District and	Oakland Schools

Approval by the Board of Education of a professional Services Contract between District and Oakland Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide translation services, diagnostic testing of incoming LEP students using Read 180 and the QRI; parent and family surveys and parent meetings to increase involvement in school governance at LIFE Academy, for the period of May 16, 2010 through June 30, 2010, at a cost not to exceed \$5,800.00.

[Enter body here.]